
BARBER· REM DOCSB0003370 

FAULT CATEGORY OLD CODE NEW CODE MAJ,.,flJNQJIONS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 

OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

FINISH 
MISCELLANEOUS 

OUT OF SPECS 

OUT OF SPECS 
BROKEN PART 

FINISH 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 
OUT OF SPECS 

FUNCTION 

Subject to Protective 

M036 

M032 

M031 

MOSS 
M055 

M049 

M040 

M019 
M037 

M039 

M020 
MD21 
M022 
M065 
M056 

M028 

M023 

M236 
M221 
M232 
M121 

~~~~:~~~ ~~~;~~:; !~~~filliF~·:.:•~·•·~.'•·.'•,'•'•::·•::'•'•'•::::'·· 
RECEIVER INSERT IS MISSING <I:@::::::, .::Jt/ 
RECEIVER IS MISCUT 

M153 RECEIVER PLUG SCREV\{lfL_~ROKEN ·=:::{@'\,, 
M154 RECEIVER SCOPE MOU:NT::HOLES OFF CENTER 
M239 REPLACED TRIGGER .£,\§:s'@!jjij);@fawq,qNLo/i 
M233 RESIZE BORE ;j:;,: ··: '\::t::{!f 
M235 RESIZE BORE :::':":/ 
M241 RETURN GUN TO Ffi§T9BX 
M176 RETURNED FOR R:~:!O:fiitOOP.PATE 
M165 RIB DOESN'T ALIJ~ffi:WITH''RECSiV~R:: 
M166 RIB IS DAMAGE.D':'::':'· ... , . .,::::'::::::::' 

M167 RIB LANDS ARg::k\?:Q~E 
M167 RIB SWEEPS to:tr:a~:te:FJ 
M169 RIB SWEEPS TO TH@''fii'i~tfr\::: 

~~!: ~~c~N~A~i~l~~i~~~~r~l:g~~ 
M122 RUSTED OO®l~N!:::NJ 
M123 SAFETY .. CONCE'RN?ElXAMJNED BY PRODUCT SERVICE 
M246 sAFEr:~if$PR1NG 1Nsi*iiii¢fibN1REPLAcEMENT (71 o) 
M170 SCOP,:~:~OU~]ffHRE~DSUPSET IN RECEIVER 
M243 SEE:QQSTOfy'll;'.f{S LET'{:ijR FOR MORE INFO 
M124 SIGfltS OFf.::¢ltNTEF.f{( 

M125 sT6¢'@¢!B~RkEo JI!f" 
M 126 STOCK''M'A'~RED:.:· . .:::::;:;:;:::= 

M177 SJQQl:<;NOf'fi:\€t)'~~B'pRoPERLY 
M178 ,,::f®$:%DiJ:''$.QREWS'':RESET, CANNOT READJUST 
M135 .:::fRIGGEffCbNNECTOR BINDS 
M127.ft''fRIGGER ptJ:[tJs OUT OF FACTORY SPECS. 
M24?.%!{\W.PDATE (71 q!i~CKERS & BOLT STOP) 
M24'4'r':''ijf:t,t.?~T~ BC.@]'STOP 

Wi~@~@l;ff:~D PROPERLY 
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