
FAULT CATEGORY		NEW CODE	MALFUNCTIONS
BROKEN PART	M036	M236	RECEIVER BROKEN AT BARREL CLAMP
OUT OF SPECS		M221	RECEIVER FEED CUTS ARE ROUGH
OUT OF SPECS		M232	RECEIVER INSERT IS MISSING
OUT OF SPECS	M032	M121	RECEIVER IS MISCUT
BROKEN PART		M153	RECEIVER PLUG SCREWS BROKEN
OUT OF SPECS	M031	M154	RECEIVER SCOPE MOUNT HOLES OFF CENTER
		M239	REPLACED TRIGGER ASSEMBLY (700 ONLY)
OUT OF SPECS	M055	M233	RESIZE BORE
OUT OF SPECS	M055	M235	RESIZE BORE
		M241	RETURN GUN TO FACTORY
OUT OF SPECS	M049	M176	RETURNED FOR RECALL/UPDATE
OUT OF SPECS		M165	RIB DOESN'T ALIGN WITH RECEIVER
OUT OF SPECS		M166	RIB IS DAMAGED
BROKEN PART		M167	RIB LANDS ARE LOOSE
OUT OF SPECS		M167	RIB SWEEPS TO THE LEFT
OUT OF SPECS		M169	RIB SWEEPS TO THE RIGHT
OUT OF SPECS	M040	M139	RIFLING ROUGH / MISCUIT / DAMAGED
OUT OF SPECS		M144	ROLL MARKING VISIBLE INSIDE BORE
FINISH	M019	M122	RUSTED COMPONENT
MISCELLANEOUS	M037	M123	SAFETY CONCERN EXAMINED BY PRODUCT SERVICE
		M246	SAFETY SPRING INSPECTION/REPLACEMENT (710)
OUT OF SPECS	M039	M170	SCOPE MOUNT THREADS UPSET IN RECEIVER
		M243	SEE CUSTOMERS LETTER FOR MORE INFO
OUT OF SPECS	M020	M124	SIGHT'S OFFICENTER
BROKEN PART	M021	M125	STOCK CRACKED
FINISH	M022	M126	STOCK MARRED
OUT OF SPECS	M065	M177	STOCK NOT BEDDED PROPERLY
OUT OF SPECS	M056	M178	TRIG ADJ SCREWS RESET, CANNOT READJUST
OUT OF SPECS		M135 🎆	TRIGGER CONNECTOR BINDS
OUT OF SPECS	M028	M127	TRIGGER PULL IS OUT OF FACTORY SPECS.
		M242	UPDATE (710 BACKERS & BOLT STOP)
		M244	UPDATE BOLT STOP
FUNCTION	M023	M138	WILL NOT FEED PROPERLY
		. 1888 Saba	

